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Final Results
UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R1

2017-03-01
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 115.5637 13. Dave Barbara Open - U GBR

2 83.97 97.0334 9. Mark Sandford Open - U GBR

3 69.43 80.2326 46. Paul Hastings Open S U GBR

4 55.19 63.7756 14. Dave Holmes Open S U GBR

5 42.82 49.4840 43. Des Greaves Open SS U GBR

6 37.54 43.3880 50. Ian Lambert Open - U GBR

7 32.00 36.9796 51. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR

8 5.64 6.5177 48. Timothy Weaver Open S U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R1 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 111.2933 18. Chris Wakefield Modified - A GBR chriswakey

2 88.73 98.7504 54. Kevin Coupland Modified - U GBR

3 86.66 96.4464 49. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

4 86.24 95.9781 10. Nick Bonsor Modified S U GBR

5 82.68 92.0171 39. James Williamson Modified - U GBR

6 79.83 88.8427 52. Allen Ardron Modified SS U GBR

7 57.01 63.4533 53. Pat Savage Modified L U GBR

8 48.56 54.0457 11. Helen Boyd Modified - U GBR helen
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 114.7875 17. Russell Hicks Standard S B GBR

2 99.24 113.9187 30. Kevin Strowger Standard S U GBR kev

3 86.83 99.6706 3. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

4 86.33 99.0988 32. Clive Gamlin Standard - U GBR

5 82.70 94.9272 31. Simon Lofthouse Standard - U GBR thebaron

6 82.60 94.8185 38. Jon Williamson Standard SS U GBR

7 78.81 90.4694 1. Vanessa Duffy Standard SS U GBR

8 74.98 86.0716 2. Robert Mathiesen Standard - U GBR

9 74.28 85.2682 19. Brendon Jones Standard - U GBR

10 72.85 83.6272 27. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

11 72.66 83.4023 26. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

12 70.70 81.1517 15. Steve Guymer Standard S U GBR

13 68.44 78.5615 20. Gary Waugh Standard - U GBR

14 66.04 75.8070 24. Andy Ramsay Standard - U GBR

15 65.11 74.7436 36. Gareth Biddle Standard S U GBR

16 62.79 72.0805 28. Nathan Coutts Standard - U GBR

17 61.68 70.7969 34. Chris Cornish Standard S U GBR

18 60.90 69.9045 21. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR

19 49.89 57.2704 44. Christopher Jones Standard - U GBR

20 47.54 54.5718 45. Simon Jones Standard - U GBR

21 44.05 50.5690 41. Jo Kehoe Standard L U GBR

22 42.34 48.6063 55. Ben De Wit Standard - U GBR

23 41.13 47.2111 42. Steve Widdows Standard S U GBR

24 21.64 24.8375 29. Caroline Askew Standard L U GBR

25 16.35 18.7680 40. Dave Kehoe Standard - U GBR

26 9.47 10.8741 56. Ian Goodband Standard - U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R1 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 114.7955 25. Brian Elliott Standard Manual - U GBR

2 92.70 106.4148 7. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

3 82.08 94.2192 35. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

4 71.07 81.5857 22. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

5 66.02 75.7847 12. Chris Chunsi Standard Manual - U GBR

6 51.95 59.6376 4. Edmund Putwain Standard Manual - U GBR senior

7 51.22 58.7964 37. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

8 48.38 55.5325 47. Jon O'Kane Standard Manual S U GBR

9 44.38 50.9469 5. Christian Marper Standard Manual - U GBR

10 41.80 47.9796 23. David Elliott Standard Manual - U GBR

11 37.63 43.2009 6. Paul Allen Standard Manual - U GBR

12 30.47 34.9738 33. Mark Bennell Standard Manual S U GBR

13 20.10 23.0735 16. Martin Phillips Standard Manual - U GBR martin
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R1 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 114.7875 17. Russell Hicks Standard S B GBR

2 99.24 113.9187 30. Kevin Strowger Standard S U GBR kev

3 86.83 99.6706 3. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

4 82.60 94.8185 38. Jon Williamson Standard SS U GBR

5 78.81 90.4694 1. Vanessa Duffy Standard SS U GBR

6 72.85 83.6272 27. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

7 72.66 83.4023 26. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

8 70.70 81.1517 15. Steve Guymer Standard S U GBR

9 65.11 74.7436 36. Gareth Biddle Standard S U GBR

10 61.68 70.7969 34. Chris Cornish Standard S U GBR

11 60.90 69.9045 21. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR

12 41.13 47.2111 42. Steve Widdows Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R1 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 80.2326 46. Paul Hastings Open S U GBR

2 79.49 63.7756 14. Dave Holmes Open S U GBR

3 61.68 49.4840 43. Des Greaves Open SS U GBR

4 46.09 36.9796 51. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR

5 8.12 6.5177 48. Timothy Weaver Open S U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R1 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 106.4148 7. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

2 88.54 94.2193 35. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

3 76.67 81.5857 22. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

4 55.25 58.7964 37. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

5 52.19 55.5326 47. Jon O'Kane Standard Manual S U GBR

6 32.87 34.9738 33. Mark Bennell Standard Manual S U GBR


